LOWER
NORTHERN BEACHES

BUS ROUTE 5

@mble@ies’@ollege

y
[ﬁBerO wra
¥
H
i

Y

/fﬁ/!ount Ku-ring-gai

7
a Malnt Colah

Mony, Al g

2 /
k) / w
s s 5
3 Hornsby z O,
=z =2 O
o A
. ) A
Waitargy 2 A
" £
&
by
st
o
WR S

.

o,
P

s
>
3
9
)
3
Q

QO

-
wo‘q \B\Gordm
3,
\
\EIKillara
\
%

% 3
2 %, .
. ¢, iLindfiet
Y

7,
N Y
< e
& ‘|:|
Roseviiie
SYDNEY Rp

i
[%] Chatswood
|

%y

Yo
o8
\

3
AN
o VSN

4,
<,
8,
%
O B E\Artarmon
\B
@\«@\N \\\
H
Uy <
g § KX E
& [ /
\5\7 ‘% 2 StLedgs s
< 1
&Q« /\ 1\
3 Bl wolistonecrft :
e
St Wavértol

Wilsond Poif
O

i
j

Pymble Ladies’ College is located on 20 hectares of park-like grounds on Sydney’s Upper North Shore

‘ Hunters Hill: This College Bus services Lane Cove, Hunters Hill, Boronia Park, East Ryde, Ryde, Macquarie Park and students board and alight

within the College grounds.
‘ Lower North Shore: This College Bus services Neutral Bay, Cammeray, Northbridge, Willoughby, Castlecrag, Middle Cove, Castle Cove, East
Roseville, right into Eastern Arterial Rd and on through East Lindfield, East Killara and students board and alight within the College grounds.

North West: This College Bus services Dural, Glenhaven, Castle Hill (at Oakhill College), West Pennant Hills, Beecroft, Cheltenham (at Cheltenham

Girls" High School), Epping, Marsfield and students board and alight within the College grounds.
Northern Beaches: This College Bus services Avalon, Newport, Mona Vale, Ingleside, Terrey Hills, Hassall Park and St Ives and students board

and alight within the College grounds.
‘ Lower Northern Beaches: This College Bus services North Curl Curl, Curl Curl, Freshwater, Manly, Balgowlah, Seaforth, Frenchs Forest and

Belrose and students board and alight within the College grounds.




@mble@ies’@ollege

Stop 1-PM ONLY

CROMER
Fisher Rd

(near Grover Avenue)
4.45pm

Stop 1

DEE WHY
Walter Gors Park

(Howard Avenue)

6.37am | 4.42pm

Stop 2

NORTH CURL CURL
Griffin Road

(before Pitt Road)

6.40am | 4.37pm

Stop 3
SOUTH CURL CURL
Adams Street

6.42am | 4.35pm

Stop 4

FRESHWATER
Oliver Street
(Harbord Public School)

6.44am | 4.33pm

Stop 5 — AM only

FRESHWATER SHOPS
Albert Street

6.48am

Stop 6 — AM only

NORTH MANLY
Oliver Street
(before Pittwater Road)

6.5lam

¥ Avon Road Pymble NSW 2073

$) +612 9855 7447

& www.pymblelc.nsw.edu.au

@mb[e@ies’@ollege

BUS ROUTE 5

Stop 7
MANLY

Pittwater Road
(before Raglan Street)

6.55am | 4.27pm

Stop 8

BALGOWLAH SHOPS
Sydney Road
(before Condamine Street)

6.59am | 4.24pm

& Stop 9

(2 SEAFORTH SHOPS

Sydney Road

7.03am | 4.21pm

Stop 10
WAKEHURST PARKWAY

Burnt Street
(Seaforth Oval)

7.06am | 4.18pm

Stop 11

FRENCHS FOREST
Forest Way

(after Adams Street)

7.21am | 4.06pm

i Stop 12

BELROSE

8 Forest Way
‘ (near Bambara Oval

7.23am | 4.04pm

Stop 13

BELROSE
Forest Way
(Belrose Bowling Club)

7.26am | 4.02pm

Stop 14
PYMBLE

Avon Road





